LISTSERVS MAINTAINED BY NJCCC

	COUNCIL
	LISTSERV

	NJ Council of County Colleges 
	njcouncil@njccc.atlantic.edu

	Trustees
	trustee@njccc.atlantic.edu

	PRESIDENTS
	

	NJ Community College Presidents
	njccpres@njccc.atlantic.edu

	NJ Community College Presidents’ Administrative Assistants
	njccasst@njccc.atlantic.edu

	
	

	NJCCC COMMITTEES 
	LISTSERV

	NJCCC Executive Committee
	exec@njccc.atlantic.edu

	State & Federal Policy
	policy@njccc.atlantic.edu

	Collaboration / Operations
	collaboration@njccc.atlantic.edu

	Learning Innovations
	learning@njccc.atlantic.edu

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Economic Mobility
	economic@njccc.atlantic.edu

	Workforce Alignment
	workforce@njccc.atlantic.edu

	Race and Social Justice (Ad Hoc)
	racialjustice@njccc.atlantic.edu

	Students and Alumni (Ad Hoc) 
	

	 
	  

	CONSORTIA
	LISTSERV

	NJCC Workforce Executive Consortium
	wfexec@njccc.atlantic.edu 

	Joint Purchasing Consortium
	jointpurcons@njccc.atlantic.edu

	
	

	AFFINITY/SUBCOMMITTEES 
	LISTSERV

	Chairs, Community College Affinity Groups 
	ccstatechairs@njccc.atlantic.edu

	Academic Affairs Affinity Group
	aaaffinity@njccc.atlantic.edu

	     Senior Continuing Education Officers
	sceo@njccc.atlantic.edu 

	Assesment Affinity Group
	assessaffinity@njccc.atlantic.edu

	Business Operations Affinity Group
	boaffinity@njccc.atlantic.edu

	      Physical Plant Officers 
	Physplant@njccc.atlantic.edu

	     Purchasing Officers
	purchassoc@njccc.atlantic.edu

	Distance Education Affinity Group
	deaffinity@njccc.atlantic.edu

	Financial Aid Affinity Group
	finaidofficers@njccc.atlantic.edu

	Information Technology Affinity Group
	itaffinity@njccc.atlantic.edu

	Institutional Advancement Affinity Group
	iaaffinity@njccc.atlantic.edu

	     Foundation Officers
	foundation@njccc.atlantic.edu

	     Grants Officers 
	grantsofficers@njccc.atlantic.edu

	     Public Relations Officers
	profficers@njccc.atlantic.edu

	Institutional Research Affinity Group
	iraffinity@njccc.atlantic.edu

	Labor Relations and Human Resources Affinity Group 
	hraffinity@njccc.atlantic.edu

	Student Services Affinity Group
	ssaffinity@njccc.atlantic.edu

	
	

	OTHER 
	LISTSERV

	College Readiness Now  VII Leaders (Jake)
	crn@njccc.atlantic.edu 

	Counselors (Jake) 
	counselors@njccc.atlantic.edu

	Staff 
	staff@njccc.atlantic.edu
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